

Item No.	Item	Est. Annual Quantity	Com Graphics		Data Integrators	
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Bills Printed/Folded/Mailed	156,000	\$ 0.143	\$ 22,308.00	\$ 0.125	\$ 19,500.000
2	Late Notices Printed/Folded/Mailed	16,000	\$ 0.143	\$ 2,288.00	\$ 0.125	\$ 2,000.000
4	Postage	172,000	\$ 0.391	\$ 67,252.00	\$ 0.381	\$ 65,532.000
6	Integration with CIS Software	1	One Time Lump Sum	\$ 8,800.00	One Time Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
	TOTAL			\$ 100,648.00		\$ 92,032.000